
種　目 クラス 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考 県新記録：６

６０ｍ M30 7.85 -0.8 08 0068 笠原　大助 32 県タイ記録：１

６０ｍ M35 7.35 -0.8 09 0057 高橋　裕和 38 県記録：１

６０ｍ M35 09 0061 江連　大介 35 大会新記録：25

６０ｍ M40 7.67 -2.0 10 0128 江原　浩二 42 大会タイ記録：６

６０ｍ M40 7.69 -1.3 11 0098 高山　修一 40 大会記録：７

６０ｍ M40 7.80 -1.3 13 0290 中馬　賢克 40 日本記録：１

６０ｍ M40 7.82 -1.3 09 0056 矢吹　良輔 41

６０ｍ M40 7.83 -1.3 10 0143 新居　大洋 40

６０ｍ M40 7.85 -2.0 10 0141 高橋　雅之 42

６０ｍ M40 7.87 -1.3 09 0059 出口　真吾 41

６０ｍ M40 7.95 -2.0 11 0113 加藤　純也 42

６０ｍ M40 8.37 -2.0 11 0082 久米　隆 44

６０ｍ M40 8.49 -2.0 09 0059 林　亮 44

６０ｍ M40 8.50 -2.0 09 0059 出井　正光 42

６０ｍ M40 8.72 -1.3 09 0050 佐々木　康雄 42

６０ｍ M45 7.62 -1.6 14 0117 宮本　義久 48 大会タイ

６０ｍ M45 7.83 -1.0 07 0056 佐藤　秀明 45

６０ｍ M45 8.41 -1.6 14 0151 稲田　仁 49

６０ｍ M45 8.47 -1.0 09 0058 吉野　清史 45

６０ｍ M45 8.57 -1.6 11 0082 竹内　美博 49

６０ｍ M45 8.83 -1.0 09 0035 大島  修幸 45

６０ｍ M45 10 0009 梅本　英樹 45

６０ｍ M45 14 0197 小松原　健一 45

６０ｍ M45 20 0048 上條　健 46

６０ｍ M45 09 0051 山中　裕 48

６０ｍ M45 12 0112 飯田　勲 48

６０ｍ M45 11 0106 佐間田　孝 49

６０ｍ M45 11 0108 内田　勉 49

６０ｍ M50 7.72 -0.6 14 0077 小林　裕 52 大会新

６０ｍ M50 8.12 -0.6 14 0163 嵯峨　弘 50

６０ｍ M50 8.13 -0.6 13 0225 吉岡　敏浩 53

６０ｍ M50 8.17 -0.6 09 0040 塩澤　弘司 52

６０ｍ M50 8.52 -0.6 12 0109 染谷　純 50

６０ｍ M50 10 0110 斉藤　克己 50

６０ｍ M50 08 0071 篠塚　健司 51

６０ｍ M55 8.07 -1.0 11 0085 藤井　昭広 55

６０ｍ M55 8.25 -1.0 13 0311 山下　哲司 55

６０ｍ M55 8.27 -0.7 14 0122 水島　鉄雄 57

６０ｍ M55 8.43 -1.0 09 0038 古澤　弓雄 57

６０ｍ M55 8.67 -0.7 09 0054 小野　悦信 57

６０ｍ M55 8.69 -0.7 03 0120 熊谷　英徳 59

６０ｍ M55 8.80 -0.7 11 0124 堅田　敬三 57

６０ｍ M55 9.10 -1.0 07 0038 鈴木　義和 56

６０ｍ M55 9.79 -0.7 09 0056 中垣　明彦 58

６０ｍ M55 9.89 -1.0 09 0056 荒川　泰行 55

６０ｍ M55 14 0156 笹子　昌幸 56

６０ｍ M55 09 0022 小堀　拓也 57

６０ｍ M55 07 0047 斑目　　宏 57

６０ｍ M60 8.50 －0.8 09 0042 大谷　　毅 60

６０ｍ M60 8.54 －0.8 10 0124 高木　弘一 62

６０ｍ M60 8.56 +0.8 11 0025 福島　照夫 63

６０ｍ M60 8.62 －0.8 09 0038 新村　保 61

６０ｍ M60 8.86 －0.8 11 0105 細渕　瑛貴 62

６０ｍ M60 9.01 +0.8 08 0062 川村　信三 64
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６０ｍ M60 9.02 +0.8 09 0056 笹沼　高夫 64

６０ｍ M60 09 0006 新増　九州男 63

６０ｍ M60 09 0056 石塚　充 63

６０ｍ M60 08 0062 関　茂 64

６０ｍ M65 8.52 +1.4 10 0101 伊藤　照夫 68

６０ｍ M65 8.67 +1.4 08 0061 上杉　民生 68

６０ｍ M65 8.86 +1.4 09 0055 仲間　實 67

６０ｍ M65 9.53 +1.4 14 0094 中山　俊男 65

６０ｍ M65 9.64 +1.4 11 0126 竹山　雄一郎 68

６０ｍ M70 8.99 -1.8 13 0205 鈴木　勲 74

６０ｍ M70 9.22 -1.8 09 0040 添田　　正 71

６０ｍ M70 9.88 -1.8 09 0058 高野　耕一 72

６０ｍ M70 10.00 -1.8 09 0000 田代　勝明 70

６０ｍ M70 10.10 -1.8 14 0103 鳥海　信夫 74

６０ｍ M70 09 0056 橋本　和明 73

６０ｍ M75 9.76 -3.9 11 0000 高崎　駿一郎 77

６０ｍ M75 9.98 -3.9 12 0000 遠藤　萬里 77

６０ｍ M75 10.27 -3.9 14 0000 一瀬　正治 78

６０ｍ M75 11.30 -3.9 09 0000 安彦　光雄 77

６０ｍ M75 11.98 -3.9 11 0001 田中　英夫 77

６０ｍ M75 13 0001 野口　義雄 77

６０ｍ M85 10.79 -1.1 09 0000 石田　保之 85

６０ｍ M85 12.96 -1.1 09 0000 金田　七郎 85

６０ｍ M90 09 0000 小久保 勝之 91

６０ｍ W50 8.78 -2.5 08 0032 宮田　直美 51

６０ｍ W65 11.99 -2.5 09 0035 阿久津　一枝 67

１００ｍ M30 12.38 +1.5 08 0068 笠原　大助 32

１００ｍ M35 11.55 +1.5 09 0057 高橋　裕和 38 大会新/県新

１００ｍ M35 12.22 +1.5 09 0061 江連　大介 35

１００ｍ M35 12.59 +1.5 09 0060 阿久津　史彦 35

１００ｍ M35 13.74 +1.5 09 0060 山川　桂一 36

１００ｍ M40 11.66 +1.3 11 0098 高山　修一 40

１００ｍ M40 12.03 +1.3 10 0128 江原　浩二 42

１００ｍ M40 12.07 +1.8 10 0141 高橋　雅之 42

１００ｍ M40 12.11 +1.3 09 0056 矢吹　良輔 41

１００ｍ M40 12.16 +1.3 10 0143 新居　大洋 40

１００ｍ M40 12.24 +1.3 13 0290 中馬　賢克 40

１００ｍ M40 12.35 +1.3 09 0059 出口　真吾 41

１００ｍ M40 12.50 +1.8 11 0113 加藤　純也 42

１００ｍ M40 12.67 +1.8 11 0118 五十嵐　正浩 44

１００ｍ M40 12.92 +1.8 11 0082 久米　隆 44

１００ｍ M40 13.20 +1.3 09 0059 出井　正光 42

１００ｍ M40 13.24 +1.8 09 0059 林　亮 44

１００ｍ M40 20 0071 赤瀬　崇 43

１００ｍ M45 11.82 +1.3 14 0117 宮本　義久 48 大会新

１００ｍ M45 12.09 +1.0 07 0056 佐藤　秀明 45

１００ｍ M45 12.29 +1.3 09 0051 山中　裕 48

１００ｍ M45 12.59 +1.0 09 0021 加藤　　徹 46

１００ｍ M45 12.89 +1.0 10 0009 梅本　英樹 45

１００ｍ M45 13.57 +1.0 09 0058 吉野　清史 45

１００ｍ M45 13.58 +1.3 11 0082 竹内　美博 49

１００ｍ M45 13.93 +1.0 09 0035 大島  修幸 45

１００ｍ M45 09 0057 田部谷　薫　 45

１００ｍ M45 09 0052 山崎　智弘 46

１００ｍ M45 09 0042 桜井　利之 48

１００ｍ M45 12 0112 飯田　勲 48

１００ｍ M45 11 0108 内田　勉 49

１００ｍ M50 12.04 +0.8 14 0077 小林　裕 52 大会新

１００ｍ M50 12.87 +0.8 13 0225 吉岡　敏浩 53

１００ｍ M50 12.89 +0.8 12 0103 山田　芳光 52



１００ｍ M50 13.15 +0.3 09 0040 塩澤　弘司 52

１００ｍ M50 13.44 +0.3 12 0109 染谷　純 50

１００ｍ M50 15.40 +0.8 09 0028 高田　和浩 54

１００ｍ M50 23.18 +0.3 11 0073 早川　行友 50

１００ｍ M50 10 0110 斉藤　克己 50

１００ｍ M50 08 0071 篠塚　健司 51

１００ｍ M50 09 0053 宮川　政行 53

１００ｍ M55 12.61 +0.7 11 0085 藤井　昭広 55

１００ｍ M55 12.74 +3.1 14 0122 水島　鉄雄 57

１００ｍ M55 13.30 +0.7 14 0136 小松　春彦 56

１００ｍ M55 13.53 +0.7 09 0038 古澤　弓雄 57

１００ｍ M55 13.93 +3.1 03 0120 熊谷　英徳 59

１００ｍ M55 14.10 +3.1 09 0054 小野　悦信 57

１００ｍ M55 14.84 +0.7 09 0051 倉持　寿也 55

１００ｍ M55 15.40 +3.1 09 0056 中垣　明彦 58

１００ｍ M55 15.96 +0.7 09 0056 荒川　泰行 55

１００ｍ M55 14 0156 笹子　昌幸 56

１００ｍ M55 09 0022 小堀　拓也 57

１００ｍ M55 07 0047 斑目　　宏 57

１００ｍ M55 13 0223 金　命雄 57

１００ｍ M55 14 0094 鈴木　久夫 59

１００ｍ M60 13.47 +1.8 09 0042 大谷　　毅 60

１００ｍ M60 13.63 +1.8 10 0124 高木　弘一 62

１００ｍ M60 13.66 +1.8 09 0035 橋田　幸雄 63

１００ｍ M60 13.82 +1.8 11 0025 福島　照夫 63

１００ｍ M60 13.93 +1.8 11 0105 細渕　瑛貴 62

１００ｍ M60 14.24 +1.8 08 0062 川村　信三 64

１００ｍ M60 14.28 +1.8 10 0093 香村　立也 60

１００ｍ M60 14.30 +1.8 09 0056 笹沼　高夫 64

１００ｍ M60 15.04 +1.8 09 0026 青木　紀雄 61

１００ｍ M60 16.27 +1.8 09 0034 海野　均 60

１００ｍ M60 13 0233 大西　和文 61

１００ｍ M60 09 0006 新増　九州男 63

１００ｍ M65 13.99 -0.8 10 0101 伊藤　照夫 68

１００ｍ M65 14.06 -0.8 08 0061 上杉　民生 68

１００ｍ M65 14.95 -0.8 09 0055 仲間　實 67

１００ｍ M65 17.32 -0.8 09 0061 井上　高光 65

１００ｍ M65 19.94 -0.8 09 0059 高野　勉 69

１００ｍ M65 09 0048 大森　幹夫 65

１００ｍ M70 14.29 +1.7 13 0205 鈴木　勲 74

１００ｍ M70 15.21 +1.7 09 0040 添田　　正 71

１００ｍ M70 16.38 +1.7 09 0061 田代　勝明 70

１００ｍ M70 16.42 +1.7 14 0103 鳥海　信夫 74

１００ｍ M70 09 0056 橋本　和明 73

１００ｍ M75 15.53 +2.5 11 0092 高崎　駿一郎 77

１００ｍ M75 15.97 +2.5 12 0083 遠藤　萬里 77

１００ｍ M75 17.56 +2.5 09 0008 安彦　光雄 77

１００ｍ M75 19.12 +2.5 11 0102 田中　英夫 77

１００ｍ M85 16.93 +2.5 09 0022 石田　保之 85

１００ｍ W50 13.59 +1.1 08 0032 宮田　直美 51 大会新

１００ｍ W65 19.66 +1.1 09 0061 長嶋　昇子 65

１００ｍ W65 19.85 +1.1 09 0035 阿久津　一枝 67

１００ｍ W75 21.51 +1.1 09 0061 内海　房子 76

２００ｍ M35 29.45 -1.5 09 0060 山川　桂一 36

２００ｍ M40 23.89 -0.8 11 0098 高山　修一 40

２００ｍ M40 24.56 -0.8 10 0128 江原　浩二 42

２００ｍ M40 24.78 -0.8 09 0056 矢吹　良輔 41

２００ｍ M40 25.03 +0.0 10 0141 高橋　雅之 42

２００ｍ M40 25.11 -0.8 13 0290 中馬　賢克 40

２００ｍ M40 26.02 +0.0 11 0118 五十嵐　正浩 44



２００ｍ M40 27.26 -0.8 09 0059 出井　正光 42

２００ｍ M40 11 0113 加藤　純也 42

２００ｍ M40 14 0162 和田　一久 43

２００ｍ M40 20 0071 赤瀬　崇 43

２００ｍ M45 24.82 -1.6 14 0117 宮本　義久 48

２００ｍ M45 25.13 -1.6 07 0056 佐藤　秀明 45

２００ｍ M45 25.85 -1.6 09 0021 加藤　　徹 46

２００ｍ M45 28.32 -1.6 11 0082 竹内　美博 49

２００ｍ M45 30.47 -1.6 09 0051 山中　裕 48

２００ｍ M50 24.89 -1.6 14 0077 小林　裕 52 大会新

２００ｍ M50 26.21 -1.6 12 0103 山田　芳光 52

２００ｍ M50 27.57 -1.6 11 0082 小林　伸一 52

２００ｍ M50 08 0071 篠塚　健司 51

２００ｍ M55 26.32 -1.1 11 0085 藤井　昭広 55 大会新

２００ｍ M55 26.78 -1.1 14 0122 水島　鉄雄 57

２００ｍ M55 27.09 -1.1 14 0136 小松　春彦 56

２００ｍ M55 27.90 -1.1 13 0223 金　命雄 57

２００ｍ M55 29.95 -1.1 03 0120 熊谷　英徳 59

２００ｍ M55 33.08 -1.1 09 0056 中垣　明彦 58

２００ｍ M55 14 0094 鈴木　久夫 59

２００ｍ M60 28.30 +0.5 09 0042 大谷　　毅 60

２００ｍ M60 29.02 +0.5 10 0124 高木　弘一 62

２００ｍ M60 29.40 +0.5 08 0062 川村　信三 64

２００ｍ M60 29.42 +0.5 10 0093 香村　立也 60

２００ｍ M60 30.57 +0.5 09 0056 笹沼　高夫 64

２００ｍ M65 29.01 +0.5 10 0101 伊藤　照夫 68

２００ｍ M65 31.01 +0.5 08 0062 寺西　昇三 65

２００ｍ M65 09 0048 大森　幹夫 65

２００ｍ M70 29.79 +1.4 14 0132 小島　道久 72

２００ｍ M70 30.07 +1.4 13 0205 鈴木　勲 74

２００ｍ M75 42.47 +1.4 11 0102 田中　英夫 77

２００ｍ M85 36.48 +1.4 09 0022 石田　保之 85 大会新

２００ｍ W50 08 0044 向井　陽美 50

４００ｍ M40 1.02.98 09 0061 宮野　拓也 40

４００ｍ M40 09 0054 牧野　浩之 42

４００ｍ M40 14 0162 和田　一久 43

４００ｍ M45 56.72 09 0028 小西　亘 48

４００ｍ M50 59.02 09 0034 島田　嘉紀 50 大会新/県新

４００ｍ M50 1.00.58 12 0103 山田　芳光 52

４００ｍ M50 1.00.84 09 0043 平岡　達哉 51

４００ｍ M50 1.01.96 11 0082 小林　伸一 52

４００ｍ M50 1.04.17 12 0109 染谷　純 50

４００ｍ M50 1.06.62 09 0058 早川　広光 52

４００ｍ M50 1.24.39 09 0060 神山　忠男 54

４００ｍ M50 13 0215 大橋　恒介 50

４００ｍ M50 14 0148 森山　賢一 51

４００ｍ M55 1.02,19 14 0136 小松　春彦 56 大会新

４００ｍ M55 1.02.73 13 0223 金　命雄 57

４００ｍ M55 11 0119 高月　健一 55

４００ｍ M55 13 0328 蔭山　雅之 55

４００ｍ M55 09 0046 越田　貞治 57

４００ｍ M55 14 0094 鈴木　久夫 59

４００ｍ M55 21 0078 青野　一也 59

４００ｍ M60 1.05.49 13 0233 大西　和文 61

４００ｍ M60 1.07.52 10 0093 香村　立也 60

４００ｍ M60 1.07.95 09 0037 正親　孝夫 64

４００ｍ M60 1.09.36 14 0144 清水　明義 61

４００ｍ M60 1.12.81 08 0064 馬場内　隆男 64

４００ｍ M60 13 0107 山川　信一 62

４００ｍ M65 1.09.32 08 0062 寺西　昇三 65



４００ｍ M65 14 0039 中野　学 68

４００ｍ W50 1.31.31 13 0337 蔭山　智香子 53

８００ｍ M35 12 0100 江澤　功泰 36

８００ｍ M35 2.15.63 11 0089 伊藤　武史 38

８００ｍ M40 2.14.10 10 0127 松村　和彦 42

８００ｍ M40 2.41.05 09 0058 添田　泰弘　 42

８００ｍ M45 2.09.31 09 0028 小西　亘 48 大会新

８００ｍ M45 2.19.00 09 0044 山川　治人 47

８００ｍ M45 2.25.03 14 0144 柴崎　剛 48

８００ｍ M45 2.30.06 09 0050 黒川　真輔 47

８００ｍ M45 2.40.31 09 0053 高橋　昌友 45

８００ｍ M45 11 0106 佐間田　孝 49

８００ｍ M45 14 0096 小野　昭弘 49

８００ｍ M50 2.19.24 13 0215 大橋　恒介 50

８００ｍ M50 2.21.50 14 0148 森山　賢一 51

８００ｍ M50 2.28.94 09 0058 早川　広光 52

８００ｍ M50 2.47.29 09 0060 手塚　智彦 53

８００ｍ M55 2.33.39 21 0078 青野　一也 59

８００ｍ M55 2.43.09 09 0042 森島　真 56

８００ｍ M55 2.46.13 13 0328 蔭山　雅之 55

８００ｍ M55 3.12.10 09 0046 越田　貞治 57

８００ｍ M60 2.48.54 09 0037 正親　孝夫 64

８００ｍ M60 3.09.49 09 0025 高山　孝美 64

８００ｍ M60 13 0107 山川　信一 62

８００ｍ M60 13 0351 関口　信行 62

８００ｍ M65 2.43.52 11 0017 関　敏夫 66

８００ｍ M65 2.46.67 08 0062 寺西　昇三 65

８００ｍ M70 09 0019 五江渕　裕 71

８００ｍ M75 2.49.72 08 0037 山口　功 75 大会新

８００ｍ M80 3.53.33 08 0048 森田　春男 81

８００ｍ W65 4.09.02 09 0014 鷺嶋　通子 67

１５００ｍ M35 4.51.67 11 0089 伊藤　武史 38

１５００ｍ M40 09 0053 太田　幸宏 40

１５００ｍ M45 4.48.66 09 0044 山川　治人 47

１５００ｍ M45 4.52.40 08 0057 中山　宏 46

１５００ｍ M45 4.53.73 09 0054 石居　信男 47

１５００ｍ M45 4.54.90 14 0144 柴崎　剛 48

１５００ｍ M45 5.12.84 11 0111 清川　圭太 45

１５００ｍ M45 5.19.04 09 0050 黒川　真輔 47

１５００ｍ M50 4.49.40 09 0043 平岡　達哉 51

１５００ｍ M50 5.07.13 11 0109 市川　豊 51

１５００ｍ M50 14 0148 森山　賢一 51

１５００ｍ M55 5.25.78 09 0042 森島　真 56

１５００ｍ M55 21 0078 青野　一也 59

１５００ｍ M60 5.21.76 11 0095 松本　晃 60

１５００ｍ M60 5.33.96 09 0018 岩瀬　菊治 60

１５００ｍ M60 6.26.61 09 0025 高山　孝美 64

１５００ｍ M60 13 0107 山川　信一 62

１５００ｍ M60 13 0344 永嶋　仁 62

１５００ｍ M60 13 0351 関口　信行 62

１５００ｍ M60 09 0026 渡辺　繁男 63

１５００ｍ M65 5.30.00 11 0017 関　敏夫 66

１５００ｍ M65 5.55.64 09 0007 蛭坂　徳志 68

１５００ｍ M70 5.35.30 08 0050 中村　雄一 71

１５００ｍ M70 09 0019 五江渕　裕 71

１５００ｍ M75 08 0037 山口　功 75

１５００ｍ M80 7.45.58 08 0048 森田　春男 81

１５００ｍ W50 6.59.07 13 0337 蔭山　智香子 53

１５００ｍ W65 7.44.62 09 0061 長嶋　昇子 65

３０００ｍ M40 10.22.55 09 0061 管　勇一郎 41 大会新



３０００ｍ M40 09 0052 長﨑　清満 41

３０００ｍ M40 08 0057 中山　敦 43

３０００ｍ M45 9.26.81 09 0028 小西　亘 48 大会記録

３０００ｍ M45 10.18.38 09 0054 石居　信男 47

３０００ｍ M45 13.04.64 09 0053 高橋　昌友 45

３０００ｍ M55 12.55.41 09 0053 岸　則夫 59

３０００ｍ M60 11.29.78 11 0095 松本　晃 60

３０００ｍ M60 12.02.64 09 0018 岩瀬　菊治 60

３０００ｍ M60 13.18.66 14 0144 清水　明義 61

３０００ｍ M60 13 0344 永嶋　仁 62

３０００ｍ M60 13 0351 関口　信行 62

３０００ｍ M65 11.41.99 11 0017 関　敏夫 66

３０００ｍ M65 12.49.46 09 0007 蛭坂　徳志 68

３０００ｍ M70 11.56.19 08 0050 中村　雄一 71

３０００ｍ M75 12.00.72 08 0037 山口　功 75 大会新/日本新

３０００ｍ W45 09 0047 深津　久美子 47

５０００ｍ M30 18.45.25 14 0189 吉川　剛秀 32 大会記録

５０００ｍ M45 20.05.75 11 0111 清川　圭太 45

５０００ｍ M50 18.47.12 11 0109 市川　豊 51

５０００ｍ M60 09 0026 渡辺　繁男 63

５０００ｍ M65 20.20.77 09 0049 渡辺　清一 65

５０００ｍ W40 09 0055 篠田　恵美 42

３０００ｍＷ M40 18.04.91 09 0054 牧野　浩之 42 大会記録

３０００ｍＷ M45 14 0096 小野　昭弘 49

３０００ｍＷ M50 20.30.40 09 0028 高田　和浩 54

３０００ｍＷ M55 20.39.26 09 0029 田所　　望 59

３０００ｍＷ M65 11 0058 長谷川　幸雄 68

３０００ｍＷ M75 19.59.66 09 0048 伊澤　堯太郎 75

３０００ｍＷ M75 20.33.20 12 0007 福水　朝男 78

走高跳 M30 1.75 09 0053 宮　圭祐 32

走高跳 M30 09 0060 中村　竜太 30

走高跳 M35 1.75 09 0048 屋代　稔 36 大会タイ

走高跳 M35 1.40 08 0069 小林　勝洋 38

走高跳 M40 1.55 16 0064 清水　公則 41

走高跳 M40 1.55 09 0050 佐々木　康雄 42

走高跳 M45 1.65 10 0090 大河原　進一 48

走高跳 M45 1.60 09 0053 稲葉　克司 45

走高跳 M45 13 0339 大岡　民夫 47

走高跳 M50 1.45 08 0054 赤岡　克昭 54

走高跳 M55 1.50 09 0056 髙山　秀樹 56 大会タイ/県新

走高跳 M55 1.40 09 0046 川田　敏彰 57

走高跳 M55 1.35 03 0032 村松　勇夫 57

走高跳 M55 1.25 11 0116 田口　賢明 58

走高跳 M60 1.35 09 0026 青木　紀雄 61

走高跳 M60 14 0130 三好　基晴 62

走高跳 M60 09 0015 桑原　一夫 61

走高跳 M65 1.35 09 0041 川島　良造 67 大会タイ/県タイ記録

走高跳 M65 1.10 09 0061 井上　高光 65

走高跳 M75 1.10 13 0117 野口　義雄 77

走高跳 M75 1.05 11 0057 佐藤　元美 79

走高跳 M80 1.00 09 0037 齋藤　和夫 81

走高跳 W40 1.35 09 0049 中村　千絵 44

走高跳 W55 1.15 09 0039 荒井　静枝 57 大会タイ

棒高跳 M30 09 0057 小瀧　友章 33

棒高跳 M35 4.15 11 0086 佐々木新之助 37 大会新

棒高跳 M45 3.40 09 0055 永島　厚洋 45

棒高跳 M45 3.15 09 0019 藤巻　靖久 49

棒高跳 M55 3.20 09 0014 板井　美浩 55 大会タイ

棒高跳 M65 3.00 09 0001 板倉　和廣 65 大会新/県新

棒高跳 M65 2.70 11 0126 竹山　雄一郎 68



棒高跳 M65 2.50 11 0005 岸　哲夫 69

棒高跳 M85 13 0198 鳥谷　宗弘 86

走幅跳 M40 5.60 +0.4 11 0096 志田　直樹 44

走幅跳 M40 5.01 +0.1 11 0118 五十嵐　正浩 44

走幅跳 M40 3.97 -1.1 09 0054 牧野　浩之 42

走幅跳 M45 4.98 +0.1 14 0151 稲田　仁 49

走幅跳 M45 4.75 +1.4 09 0052 山崎　智弘 46

走幅跳 M45 09 0042 桜井　利之 48

走幅跳 M45 13 0339 大岡　民夫 47

走幅跳 M45 14 0197 小松原　健一 45

走幅跳 M50 5.57 +0.5 10 0110 斉藤　克己 50 大会新

走幅跳 M50 5.17 -0.4 14 0163 嵯峨　弘 50

走幅跳 M50 4.67 +1.8 08 0054 赤岡　克昭 54

走幅跳 M50 4.60 -0.3 09 0021 大貫　孝 53

走幅跳 M50 09 0029 田島　弘行 50

走幅跳 M55 5.30 -0.3 09 0056 髙山　秀樹 56 大会新

走幅跳 M55 5.11 +0.8 13 0311 山下　哲司 55

走幅跳 M55 4.79 +1.2 13 0126 川﨑　昭二 59

走幅跳 M55 4.14 +1.2 03 0032 村松　勇夫 57

走幅跳 M55 07 0047 斑目　　宏 57

走幅跳 M55 14 0156 笹子　昌幸 56

走幅跳 M60 4.29 +0.7 11 0006 細渕　瑛貴 62

走幅跳 M60 4.29 +1.9 09 0038 新村　保 61

走幅跳 M60 3.25 +0.6 09 0056 石塚　充 63

走幅跳 M60 11 0105 松澤　良一 62

走幅跳 M65 4.38 +1.8 09 0041 川島　良造 67

走幅跳 M65 4.06 +0.7 14 0094 中山　俊男 65

走幅跳 M65 3.47 +1.7 03 0005 小笠原　隆夫 65

走幅跳 M70 3.34 +1.6 13 0298 奥平　邦男 70

走幅跳 M75 3.79 +1.6 13 0117 野口　義雄 77

走幅跳 M75 3.74 +0.3 14 0083 一瀬　正治 78

走幅跳 M75 3.13 +1.6 11 0057 佐藤　元美 79

走幅跳 M80 2.67 +1.6 09 0037 齋藤　和夫 81

走幅跳 M85 09 0001 金田　七郎 85

走幅跳 W50 4.37 +0.1 08 0032 宮田　直美 51

三段跳 M35 12.60 -2.0 09 0054 滝　知典 36 大会新

三段跳 M45 11.00 －1.2 10 0090 大河原　進一 48

三段跳 M45 10.28 －2.0 14 0151 稲田　仁 49

三段跳 M50 10.25 －2.4 14 0163 嵯峨　弘 50

三段跳 M50 9.38 －1.0 09 0021 大貫　孝 53

三段跳 M50 13 0361 大島  勉 53

三段跳 M55 11.02 －0.8 13 0311 山下　哲司 55

三段跳 M55 10.49 －1.9 13 0126 川﨑　昭二 59

三段跳 M55 9.68 －1.8 03 0032 村松　勇夫 57

三段跳 M60 9.27 －1.7 09 0026 青木　紀雄 61

三段跳 M60 8.35 －3.0 08 0064 馬場内　隆男 64

三段跳 M60 09 0015 桑原　一夫 61

三段跳 M65 8.71 －1.4 09 0041 川島　良造 67

三段跳 M65 7.96 －2.1 14 0094 中山　俊男 65

三段跳 M65 7.84 －0.6 03 0005 小笠原　隆夫 65

三段跳 M75 7.06 －0.5 14 0083 一瀬　正治 78

三段跳 M75 6.61 －1.2 11 0057 佐藤　元美 79

三段跳 M80 5.59 －1.8 09 0037 齋藤　和夫 81

三段跳 M85 09 0001 金田　七郎 85

砲丸投 M40 10.20 09 0039 森山　陽市 41

砲丸投 M45 9.22 09 0045 森田　雄一 48

砲丸投 M50 9.12 09 0053 宮川　政行 53

砲丸投 M50 8.65 13 0105 佐藤　弘安 50

砲丸投 M50 7.28 09 0045 佐々木　泰之 51

砲丸投 M50 07 0058 松崎　茂理 51



砲丸投 M50 07 0032 加勢　宏 51

砲丸投 M55 10.10 28 0017 船引　規正 57

砲丸投 M55 9.49 07 0038 鈴木　義和 56

砲丸投 M55 7.91 09 0044 浦田　邦彦 56

砲丸投 M60 9.70 09 0050 菊池　穣 61

砲丸投 M60 8.18 09 0035 橋田　幸雄 63

砲丸投 M65 10.51 10 0038 岡田　節男 68

砲丸投 M65 6.27 09 0061 井上　高光 65

砲丸投 M70 9.78 11 0010 鈴木　照見 70

砲丸投 M70 7.57 09 0058 高野　耕一 72

砲丸投 M70 7.56 14 0141 川副　護 74

砲丸投 M70 7.39 09 0014 山崎　茂 73

砲丸投 M75 10.24 08 0032 三浦　竹徳 77

砲丸投 M75 7.80 08 0046 河添　義澄 77

砲丸投 M75 7.51 11 0088 小川　忠隆 75

砲丸投 M80 7.37 12 0017 安川　雄吉 82

砲丸投 M80 6.05 09 0046 毛塚　昌弘 81

砲丸投 M85 7.03 09 0001 高野　孝雄 85

砲丸投 W35 7.89 08 0073 福島　わかな 35

砲丸投 W45 7.54 09 0037 小澤　朝子 45 大会記録

砲丸投 W65 7.33 09 0009 小瀧　由見子 65

砲丸投 W80 5.25 09 0040 石田　悦子 83

円盤投 M40 32.68 09 0039 森山　陽市 41

円盤投 M45 24.39 09 0043 大森　豊 49

円盤投 M45 23.56 09 0045 森田　雄一 48

円盤投 M45 20 0048 上條　健 46

円盤投 M50 28.43 09 0045 佐々木　泰之 51

円盤投 M50 27.37 03 0035 鎌田　和彦 51

円盤投 M50 26.73 09 0053 宮川　政行 53

円盤投 M50 20.11 13 0095 高橋　健一 51

円盤投 M50 18.71 13 0105 佐藤　弘安 50

円盤投 M50 13 0361 大島  勉 53

円盤投 M50 07 0058 松崎　茂理 51

円盤投 M50 07 0032 加勢　宏 51

円盤投 M55 28.73 28 0017 船引　規正 57

円盤投 M55 17.77 09 0030 平山　和夫 59

円盤投 M60 28.97 09 0050 菊池　穣 61

円盤投 M60 27.26 09 0009 品川　昇 61

円盤投 M60 25.13 09 0031 城所　潔 63

円盤投 M60 20.22 11 0006 松澤　良一 62

円盤投 M65 33.50 10 0038 岡田　節男 68

円盤投 M65 27.96 09 0020 菊地　國章 67

円盤投 M65 12.99 09 0059 高野　勉 69

円盤投 M65 11 0005 岸　哲夫 69

円盤投 M70 31.65 11 0010 鈴木　照見 70

円盤投 M70 27.55 13 0298 奥平　邦男 70

円盤投 M70 26.64 09 0014 山崎　茂 73

円盤投 M70 23.93 14 0132 小島　道久 72

円盤投 M70 19.44 14 0141 川副　護 74

円盤投 M75 27.91 08 0032 三浦　竹徳 77

円盤投 M75 26.12 14 0027 木村　友一 75

円盤投 M75 24.40 08 0046 河添　義澄 77

円盤投 M75 17.33 13 0214 高世　英夫 77

円盤投 M80 15.07 12 0017 安川　雄吉 82

円盤投 M80 12.42 09 0046 毛塚　昌弘 81

円盤投 M85 18.52 09 0001 高野　孝雄 85 大会記録

円盤投 M85 12.21 11 0000 駒崎　実 88

円盤投 W35 24.52 08 0073 福島　わかな 35 大会新

円盤投 W35 12.85 09 0060 川又　美鈴 37

円盤投 W45 17.90 09 0037 小澤　朝子 45



円盤投 W65 16.76 09 0009 小瀧　由見子 65

円盤投 W70 11.74 09 0027 江田　允子 73

円盤投 W80 9.58 09 0040 石田　悦子 83

やり投 M30 46.35 09 0060 小林　正行 34 大会新/県新

やり投 M30 26.74 08 0000 笠原　太助 32

やり投 M40 39.31 09 0039 森山　陽市 41

やり投 M40 26.79 09 0060 川又　勲 40

やり投 M40 20 0071 赤瀬　崇 43

やり投 M45 40.80 09 0053 稲葉　克司 45

やり投 M45 35.28 09 0043 大森　豊 49

やり投 M45 33.10 11 0111 清川　圭太 45

やり投 M50 40.99 14 0139 神保　辰男 53

やり投 M50 34.46 13 0095 高橋　健一 51

やり投 M50 25.77 13 0105 佐藤　弘安 50

やり投 M50 23.70 03 0035 鎌田　和彦 51

やり投 M50 07 0032 加勢　宏 51

やり投 M55 32.74 09 0046 川田　敏彰 57

やり投 M55 30.17 09 0030 平山　和夫 59

やり投 M55 28.96 11 0124 堅田　敬三 57

やり投 M55 28 0017 船引　規正 57

やり投 M60 26.34 09 0038 新村　保 61

やり投 M60 25.86 09 0009 品川　昇 61

やり投 M65 30.33 11 0008 鈴木　信彦 69

やり投 M65 27.33 09 0020 菊地　國章 67

やり投 M65 18.41 11 0040 矢島　恵治 67

やり投 M65 11 0005 岸　哲夫 69

やり投 M70 26.15 14 0132 小島　道久 72

やり投 M70 24.93 13 0298 奥平　邦男 70

やり投 M70 18.25 14 0141 川副　護 74

やり投 M70 14.41 08 0073 福島　正宏 71

やり投 M70 09 0014 山崎　茂 73

やり投 M75 31.72 14 0027 木村　友一 75 大会新

やり投 M75 14.51 13 0214 高世　英夫 77

やり投 M75 13.29 11 0088 小川　忠隆 75

やり投 M80 20.69 09 0046 毛塚　昌弘 81 大会新

やり投 M85 11.91 11 0000 駒崎　実 88

やり投 W45 24.76 09 0037 小澤　朝子 45

やり投 W50 28.26 09 0035 鎌田　純子 54 大会新/県新

やり投 W65 14.61 09 0009 小瀧　由見子 65

やり投 W70 11.88 09 0027 江田　允子 73

やり投 W80 8.09 09 0040 石田　悦子 83

ハンマー投 M45 20 0048 上條　健 46

ハンマー投 M50 13 0361 大島  勉 53

ハンマー投 M50 11 0070 東海林　孝 52

ハンマー投 M50 23.22 09 0045 佐々木　泰之 51

ハンマー投 M50 17.08 13 0095 高橋　健一 51

ハンマー投 M55 39.29 11 0046 栗原　圭三 57 大会記録

ハンマー投 M65 35.09 10 0038 岡田　節男 68

ハンマー投 M65 25.29 09 0020 菊地　國章 67

ハンマー投 M70 30.02 11 0010 鈴木　照見 70

ハンマー投 M75 36.74 08 0046 河添　義澄 77

ハンマー投 M75 24.17 13 0214 高世　英夫 77

ハンマー投 M85 23.08 09 0001 高野　孝雄 85 大会新

ハンマー投 M85 15.37 11 0000 駒崎　実 88

ハンマー投 W35 13.85 09 0060 川又　美鈴 37 大会記録/県記録

ハンマー投 W50 08 0044 向井　陽美 50

ハンマー投 W70 11.84 09 0027 江田　允子 73


